
LOT 137
IN OR 1632/1412
AMELIA NATIONAL #1 PB 7/48

BERNARDING THOMAS F & MELINDA
95194 BERMUDA DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

26-2N-28-006A-0137-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

06/12/2023 MLU

04/30/2018 KWX 0.00 115,000 0 0 115,000

STANDARD
4

389,410
13,138

115,000
517,548
321,804
195,744

HX HB 50,000
145,744
517,548

0

426,908

1632/1412 7/24/2009 WD U I 12 180,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MTG

BERNARDING THOMAS F

1610/0165 3/13/2009 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FEDERAL HOMES LOAN 
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E16437 NEW CONSTR 2,000 12/01/2005

M10820 H/AC 0 12/01/2005

P10306 NEW CONSTR 0 11/01/2005

C16197 CO ISSUED 240,000 10/01/2005

B16197 NEW CONSTR 240,000 10/01/2005

R08322 REPAIR/RRF 5,000 10/01/2005

2010HX Base Yr

95194 BERMUDA DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,743 108.2880 154.31 423,272 2006 2006 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2371

BAS 2,371 100 2,371 336,599

FGR 456 55 251 35,633

FOP 56 30 17 2,413

FSP 260 40 104 14,764

3,143 2,743 389,410

BAS=[YR=2006] N69W24S11 FSP=[YR=2012] W26 S10E26 N10$S10W26
S30FGR=[YR=2006]  S24 E20 N20 W4  U4 L4  W12$E12 R4 D4  E6
FOP=[YR=2006] E10N8W6S4  L4 D4 $ R4 U4  N4 E6 S22 E3  D3 R3
E6  R3 U3  E3$.

BAS
2006
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5.7
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10

8

6
4

5.7

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 91 3,185

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100356 3 1,068.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 6,109

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 42 16 672.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 3,844

13,138

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 115,000.00 115,000.00 115,000


